
St. Francis Episcopal Church
2200 Via Rosa
Palos Verdes Estates 90274
www.stfrancispalosverdes.org

First Sunday of Advent
Sunday, Nov. 30
8:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite I
10:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite II
5:00 pm – Blue Christmas Service

Wednesday, Dec. 3
10:00 am – Midweek Holy Eucharist Rite II
7:30pm – Long Beach Camerata Singers
Catalyst Chamber Candlelight Christmas
Concert

Second Sunday of Advent
Sunday, Dec. 7
8:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite I
10:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite II
11:15 am – Advent Breakfast and Family
Nativity Set Craft

Wednesday, Dec. 10
10:00 am – Midweek Holy Eucharist Rite II

Friday, Dec. 12
6:00 pm – St. Anne’s Christmas Auction

Saturday, Dec. 13
6:00 pm – Las Posadas (Nativity Reenactment)

Third Sunday of Advent
Sunday, Dec. 14
8:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite I
10:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite II

Wednesday, Dec. 17
10:00 am – Midweek Holy Eucharist Rite II

Fourth Sunday of Advent
Sunday, Dec. 21
8:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite I
10:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite II
11:15 am – Christmas Cookie Coffee Hour

Tuesday, Dec. 23
7:00 pm – Taizé

Christmas Eve
Wednesday, Dec. 24
Church office closed
4:00 pm – Christmas Eve Family Service
8:00 pm – Christmas Choir Concert
9:00 pm – Christmas Holy Eucharist Rite II

Christmas Day
Thursday, Dec. 25
Church office closed
9:00 am – Christmas Morning Holy
Eucharist Rite II (Chapel)

First Sunday after Christmas
Sunday, Dec. 28
8:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite I
10:00 am – Holy Eucharist Rite II

Wednesday, Dec. 24, 2025 
through Friday, Jan. 2, 2026
Church office closed

For more events and small discussion groups
at St. Francis, visit our church calendar:
https://bit.ly/stfranciscalendar

Advent & Christmas
at St. Francis
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